Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie King - (928803) - Dunstable SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

06/11/21
04/11/23
20/11/21
21/07/19
15/06/19
23/10/21
05/11/16
24/09/16
03/11/18
24/09/17
02/12/17
19/11/17
20/11/15
15/12/18
27/06/15
16/12/17
17/01/15
24/01/15
23/03/14
28/06/14
19/07/14
11/05/14
18/10/14
16/12/20
19/07/14
17/03/13
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Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019
Team Luton Club Compendium 2019

Dunstable SC Splash Night

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Team Luton Compendium Challenge 2017
Team Luton November Short Course Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Dunstable Splash Night

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Team Luton Sprint Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships

Team Luton

Team Luton Sprint Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
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Venue

Luton

Luton
Stockport
Inspire

Luton
Dunstable
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Leicester
Uxbridge
Watford
Biggleswade
Watford
Dunstable
Luton
Watford
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Inspire Luton
Luton

Luton
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Club Swam Under Level
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Lboro Uni 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3

2
Team Luton 3
Dunstable 3
Team Luton 3
Dunstable 3

4
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 3

3
Dunstable 3
Linslade 4
Team Luton 0

3
Dunstable 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.09
30.13
29.14
30.37
34.28
30.24
30.32
31.29
30.82
31.68
30.92
31.05
30.86
30.61
30.74
31.08
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04/11/23
20/11/21
06/11/21
23/10/21
16/12/20
21/07/19
15/06/19
15/12/18
03/11/18
16/12/17
02/12/17
19/11/17
24/09/17
05/11/16
24/09/16
20/11/15
27/06/15
24/01/15
17/01/15
18/10/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
28/06/14
11/05/14
23/03/14
17/03/13
28/10/12
26/02/12
21/01112
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Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Team Luton

Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019
Team Luton Club Compendium 2019

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Team Luton Compendium Challenge 2017
Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
The Leicester Open Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Dunstable Splash Night

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships

Team Luton Sprint Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet
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Venue

Luton
Stockport
Luton
Dunstable
Inspire Luton
Inspire

Luton
Uxbridge
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Leicester
Watford
Dunstable
Watford
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Luton
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level
Dunstable 2
Lboro Uni 2
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 4
Team Luton 0
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
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Dunstable 3

4
Dunstable 3
Linslade 4

3

3
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